Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s
HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)
R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashira, INDIA
Tel: + 91 22 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

T _ o m il e B . CBE S oiu BEMEEES LR BN S b Dol SRaeills L SRR b, Dl |
Date

HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITIS
COLLEGE OF LAW

Ref No.

Attendance: Online Workshop on Artificial Intelligence Tools

30th May, 2023
SR.NO | TIMESTAMP NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT CLASS
1 30-05-2023 10:55 YADAV ABHISHEK RAMASHRAY GEETA SYBLS
2 30-05-2023 10:45 MIRZA ZEENATBI SHAKIL TABBASSUM 4TH YR BLS
3 30-05-2023 10:45 AHMED SANIYA KALEEM KHAIRUNNISA ~ TYBLS
4 30-05-2023 10:45 AMBEKAR PRASHALI PRABHAKAR FYLLB
5 30-05-2023 10:50 MALANI KRISHNA ATULKUMAR JAYSHREE 4TH YR BLS
6 30-05-2023 10:50 PANIGRAHI ANIL DEVRAJ BILASINI TYLLB
7 30-05-2023 10:54 GHONGE SHRAVAN! SANTOSH SHILPA TYBLS
8 30-05-2023 10:54 KAZMI SUNUBER FATIMA AKBAR HUSSAIN SYLLB
9 30-05-2023 10:56 AHUJA DIYA DINESH HONEY —— SYBLS
10 30-05-2023 10:57 KESHARWANI SONAM HARISHCHANDRA FYLLB
SHAIKH MOHAMMED KAIF MUKIM
11 30-05-202310:57 | 1) paassUM SYBLS
12 30-05-2023 10:58 SHAIKH MOHD WAQAR WASIQUE SHABINA SYBLS
13 30-05-2023 10:59 Deorukhkar Samiksha Pravin FYBLS
14 30-05-2023 10:59 KEKARE ARYA 5TH YR BLS
15 30-05-2023 10:59 TIWARI RAMJI RAMESH CHITRAKALADEVI SYLLB
16 30-05-2023 10:58 Kewat Sunita Prahlad FYBLS
17 30-05-2023 10:59 AGARWAL AAYUSHI RAKESHKUMAR SYLLB
18 30-05-2023 10:59 DALVI MRUNALINI MAHESH SADHANA 4TH YR BLS
19 30-05-2023 11:00 GAWDE KAVITA ASHISH FYLLB
20 30-05-2023 11:00 SAWANT SIDDHI UJWAL POOJA TYLLB
21 30-05-2023 11:01 Ghosalkar Shanaya Sameer FYBLS
22 30-05-2023 11:02 PAREEK NISHANT RAKESH SYLLB
23 30-05-2023 11:02 KHAN AFREEN KALEEM RAEESA SYLLB
24 30-05-2023 11:02 MAURYA SEJAL VIJAY RENU SYBLS
25 30-05-2023 11:01 SULE RAJAS SAGAR MINAKSHI TYLLB
26 30-05-2023 11:01 MANDAN PALAK SUDHIR SYLLB
27 30-05-2023 11:01 BHINGARDIVE PREETI SUMEDH FYLLB
L 28 30-05-2023 11:01 TIWARI RAMJI RAMESH CHITRAKALADEVI SYLLB
‘ 5 Sdmi 28 30-05-2023 11:02 Kewat Sunita Prahlad FYBLS
A b 8020 | 30-05-2023 11:02 DAWALE ASHWINI SANTOSH ALKA TYLLB
,/; & g 30-05-2023 11:02 SAYYED NAMEERA MUSHTAQ SYLLB
I et 30-05-2023 11:03 MHATRE GAURI ARVIND SUNITA  —~__ 4TH YR BLS
% \ % 30-05-202311:03 | PARALE SOHAM SACHIN SNEHA ()" |

NS
Dr. (Mrs.) Madhura Kalamkar

I/C Principat
Hind: " dva Prachar Sam
Dop.. -‘: [ ) -

ST Y

LI-x X1

u1b(J)QM




Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s
HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Councii of India)
R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA
Tel: + 91 22 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

TINDY VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITIS

COLLEGE OF LAW

Ref No. Datg
Attendance: Online Workshop on Artificial Intelligence Tools
30th May, 2023
34 30-05-2023 11:03 Rubi Vishwakarma FYLLB
35 30-05-2023 11:03 Kajal Upadhyay TYLLB
36 30-05-2023 11:03 Shaunak Limaye SYBLS
37 30-05-2023 11:00 GORULE VIBHA MADHUKAR MRUNALINI TYLLB
38 30-05-2023 11:00 BHAIP VEDANGI 5TH YR BLS
39 30-05-2023 11:00 SAWANT SHUBHANGEE NILESH SARASWATI TYLLB
40 30-05-2023 11:00 Mansoori Irad Sarfaraaz FYBLS
41 30-05-2023 11:09 BATWALKAR KRUTIKA RAJESH RADHIKA SYBLS
42 30-05-2023 11:12 SAYED KAYNATH ABID RAZA AMEENA TYBLS
43 30-05-2023 11:12 KAWARE PALLAVI DILIP ALKA TYLLB
44 30-05-2023 11:17 SAYYED AFROZ RAEES AHMED GAZALA TYBLS
45 30-05-2023 11:17 SAYYED NAMEERA MUSHTAQ _SYLLB
46 30-05-2023 11:24 Bhosale Sunita Sopanrao FYBLS
47 30-05-2023 11:25 PANJA AJOY AMIYA SYLLB
48 30-05-2023 11:26 VASAIKAR DEEPAK JAGANNATH SYLLB
49 31-12-2022 11:26 DANGI SONALI CHIMANLAL FYLLB
50 30-05-2023 11:26 UPADHYAY SAHIL SANTOSH ANITA TYLLB
51 30-05-2023 11:26 WAGHU MOHD. FAIZAN SHAIKH ALI TYBLS
52 30-05-2023 11:26 SAYED YUSRA ARSHAD FIRDOUS 4TH YR BLS
53 30-05-2023 11:26 GHONGE SHRAVANI SANTOSH SHILPA TYBLS
54 30-05-2023 11:26 PARALE SOHAM SACHIN SNEHA TYBLS
55 30-05-2023 11:26 MANDAN PALAK SUDHIR SYLLB
56 30-05-2023 11:02 KHAN AFREEN KALEEM RAEESA SYLLB
57 30-05-2023 11:27 Basma Munder Ali Shirazi FYBLS
58 30-05-2023 11:26 PARCHA VIJENDRA SADHU 4TH YR BLS
59 30-05-2023 11:26 SULE RAJAS SAGAR MINAKSHI TYLLB
60 30-05-2023 11:28 BHINGARDIVE PREET{ SUMEDH FYLLB
Upadhyay Ramchandra Krishnachandra
61 30-052023 1128 1\ dana FYBLS
62 30-05-2023 11:29 VISHWAKARMA SATYAM JITENDRA FYLLB
63 30-05-2023 11:29 MANDAL BHOOMIKA SUBROTO GAYATRI SYBLS
64 30-05-2023 11:29 BOMBLE PRERNA SANTOSH SUVARNA SYBLS

Dr. (M;s‘) Madiu
/ MNncingt
iindr .

-

ura Kalamkar

Prachar ga

Samisi

Oamrarian it o C0llege of Lay,
8. Railway Stafion, A

Mumbai.4g ﬁéuét,on’ Ghatkopar (w),

wnihunwala College Premises
?




